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Pl Stnr Name

Damen -13 (5)

Charlotte Brawisch
Marion Schonberger
Sarah Mitterer

Leire Pammer
Hannah Fink

b wWNPE

Damen -15 (3)

1 Katja Helminger
2 Jana Lechner
3 Lisa Mitterer

Damen -18 (1)
1 Carla Berger

Damen 19- (5)

1 Lucie Rothauer

2 Nina Doéllgast

3 Marine Bonora

4 Franziska Brodinger

Magdalena Glasner

Damen 35- (1)

1 Stefanie Kennerknecht

Damen 45- (8)

Gudrun Eschlbéck
Karin Hillebrand
Carolin Schonberger
Katharina Hinterhofer
Claudia Hackl
Bernadett Pegan
Daniela Buchberger
Margit Elstner

ONO U WN P

Damen 55- (1)
1 Claudia Berger

Damen 65- (5)

Eva Breitschadel
Heidi Bordihn
Anna Haider
Brigitte Mdller

A WNPEF

Berta Buchberger

Jg Verein

26km 65Hm 12P

09 HSV Wals

11 ASKO Henndorf Orientee
11 ASKO Henndorf Orientee
11 ASKO Henndorf Orientee
09 ASKO Henndorf Orientee

3,3km 104 Hm 15P

08 HSV Wals
07 HSV Wals
09 ASKO Henndorf Orientee

3,3km 104 Hm 15P
05 ASKO Henndorf Orientee

52km 225Hm 21 P

74 ASKO Henndorf Orientee

93 ASKO Henndorf Orientee
kein Verein

88 ASKO Henndorf Orientee

88 Naturfreunde Linz

52km 225Hm 21P

84 Naturfreunde Seekirchen

52km 225Hm 21P

68 Naturfreunde Linz

68 ASKO Henndorf Orientee
75 ASKO Henndorf Orientee
69 ASKO Henndorf Orientee
64 ASKO Henndorf Orientee
70 Naturfreunde Villach - Ori
76 HSV Wals

64 ASKO Henndorf Orientee

3,3km 104 Hm 15P
65 ASKO Henndorf Orientee

30km 70Hm 14P

53 ASKO Henndorf Orientee
53 SSV Hallein-Neualm

56 HSV Ried

48 ASKO Henndorf Orientee

55 HSV Wals

Zeit

28:26
29:58
30:13
32:09
40:17

38:23
38:37
46:21

46:11

47:37
48:56
1:02:22
1:09:26

N Ang

1:13:21

1:00:16
1:02:09
1:03:16
1:05:56
1:09:24
1:10:13
1:17:54
1:20:36

58:47

51:59
56:45
58:45
1:30:14

N Ang
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Herren -13 (9) 26km 65Hm 12P
1 Tim Rothauer 11 ASKO Henndorf Orientee 19:59
2 Jakob Felix Buchberger 09 HSVWals 22:28
3 Lorenz Buchberger 11 HSV Wals 22:56
4 Johannes Kreuzer 11 ASKO Henndorf Orientee 24:04
5 Alejandro Pammer 13 ASKQ Henndorf Orientee 26:17
6 Max Jonas Obczovsky 11 ASKO Henndorf Orientee 26:25
7 Markus Ban ASKO Henndorf Orientee 28:02
8 Ludwig Brawisch 12 HSV Wals 44:36
Lorenz Fink 12 ASKO Henndorf Orientee Fehlst
Herren -15 (2) 3,3km 104Hm 15P
1 Nick Lechner 07 HSV Wals 38:48
Lucas Rimnac 08 Naturfreunde Linz Fehlst
Herren -18 (2) 52km 225Hm 21P
1 Clemens Eibl 07 ASKO Henndorf Orientee  1:01:19
Tim Lechner 04 HSVWals Aufg
Herren 19- (4) 7,0km 260 Hm 26 P
1 Manuel Gassner 91 ASKQ Henndorf Orientee 47:39
2 Bjarne Friedrichs 90 ASKO Henndorf Orientee 47:52
3 Jakob Eschlbock 94 Naturfreunde Linz 1.05:47
4 Kitti Boros 97 ASKO Henndorf Orientee  1:25:43
Herren 35- (13) 70km 260 Hm 26P
1 Norbert Helminger 75 HSV Wals 50:38
2 Matthias Kreuzer 84 ASKO Henndorf Orientee 51:57
3 Bernhard Fink 77 ASKO Henndorf Orientee 52:15
4 Franz Helminger 73 HSV Wals 52:40
5 Wolfgang Buchberger Jun. 80 HSVWals 1:00:49
6 Axel Rimnac 76 Naturfreunde Linz 1:01:53
7 Raphael Keller CISM Germany 1:05:08
8 Thomas Rothauer 77 ASKO Henndorf Orientee  1:10:33
9 Andreas Ban ASKO Henndorf Orientee 1:18:36
10 Simon Wiemers ASKO Henndorf 1:34:35
Markus Konig 79 ASKO Henndorf Orientee N Ang
Christoph Glasner 86 Naturfreunde Linz N Ang
Raphael Maier 77 HSV Wals N Ang
Herren 45- (6) 52km 225Hm 21P
1 Martin Bogensperger 72 ASKO Henndorf Orientee 43:57
2 Roland Kohlbacher 66 ASKO Henndorf Orientee 44:52
3 Florian Elstner 63 ASKO Henndorf Orientee 47:11
4 Rainer Eschlbock 65 Naturfreunde Linz 50:04
5 Hannes Lechner 72 HSV Wals 54:57
6 Wolfgang Pammer 71 ASKO Henndorf Orientee 59:11
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Pl Stnr Name Jg Verein Zeit
Herren 55- (4) 3,3km 104Hm 15P

1 Horst Mayer 60 SSV Hallein-Neualm 40:28

2 Hartwig Rogl| 58 Naturfreunde Seekirchen 42:23

3 Rudolf Gruber kein Verein 45:10

4 Roland Berner 65 SSV Hallein-Neualm 46:56
Herren 65- (10) 3,3km 104Hm 15P

1 Jakob Buchberger 53 HSV Wals 39:45

2 Josef Hones 54 HSV Ried 40:46

3 Eduard Bohm 48 ASKO Henndorf Orientee 40:50

4 Josef Wimmer 57 ASKO Henndorf Orientee 41:03

5 Karl Hackl 56 ASKQ Henndorf Orientee 41:31

6 Ekkehard Berger 54 ASKO Henndorf Orientee 43:30

7 Christian Breitschadel 53 ASKO Henndorf Orientee 48:10

8 Franz Mages 55 SSV Hallein-Neualm 51:47

9 Wolfgang Schiitz 53 ASKO Henndorf Orientee  1:07:50

Wolfgang Buchberger Sen. 53 HSV Wals Fehlst
Offen Kurz (4) 26km 65Hm 12P

1 Daniela Fink 76 ASKO Henndorf Orientee 42:41

2 Claudia Gruber kein Verein 47:55

Thomas Brodinger kein Verein Fehlst

Hadi Najafi kein Verein N Ang
Offen Lang (10) 3,3km 104Hm 15P

1 Erwann Walet kein Verein 38:00

2 Edith Miller-Grambichler 82 ASKO Henndorf Orientee 38:13

3 Claudia Wiemers ASKO Henndorf 42:21

4 Martin Schénberger 73 ASKO Henndorf Orientee 47:15

5 Martin Trickl kein Verein 47:26

6 Birgit Ploner kein Verein 49:33

7 Silvan Veith kein Verein 50:26

8 Robert Meissnitzer kein Verein 50:48

9 Kalina Lebecka kein Verein 51:34

10 Veronika Hofmann kein Verein 55:52
Family (5) 22km 54Hm 11P

1 Team Wendlinger | kein Verein 27:53

2 Marlene Schonberger 08 ASKO Henndorf Orientee 55:19

Team Wendlinger Il kein Verein N Ang

Marcel Bauditz kein Verein N Ang

Clara + Juliane Schuhmacher ASKO Henndorf Neuling N Ang



